

**FEMA SHORELINE REPAIRS - 2022**

CONTRACT NO. 8860

DATE: 4/7/22

		Madison Commercial Landscapes Inc.		Greener Valley Landscaping, Inc.	S&L Underground, Inc.	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price
<b>Section B: Proposal Page - Yahara Place Park Improvements</b>							
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$7,281.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,000.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - S.Y.	1.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$200.00	\$365.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00
20221 - TOPSOIL (24" DEPTH) - S.Y.	8.00	\$50.00	\$400.00	\$50.00	\$190.00	\$100.00	\$130.00
20236 - HEAVY RIPRAP- GLACIAL FIELDSTONE - TON	36.00	\$115.00	\$4,140.00	\$110.00	\$127.00	\$150.00	\$280.00
20241 - RIPRAP FILTER FABRIC, TYPE HR - S.Y.	34.00	\$10.00	\$340.00	\$10.00	\$2.00	\$10.00	\$35.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	8.00	\$5.00	\$40.00	\$20.00	\$56.60	\$10.00	\$50.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH)- COMPLETE - L.F.	100.00	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$5.00	\$6.10	\$6.00	\$15.00
21062 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS 1, URBAN TYPE B - S.Y.	8.00	\$8.00	\$64.00	\$10.00	\$43.20	\$20.00	\$40.00
21302 - CONSTRUCTION FENCING (PLASTIC) - L.F.	85.00	\$3.00	\$255.00	\$10.00	\$9.00	\$10.00	\$13.00
<b>Subtotal</b>			\$10,439.00	\$10,490.00	\$15,979.40	\$14,830.00	\$23,635.00
<b>Section B: Proposal Page - Tenney Park Improvements</b>							
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,407.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,000.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y.	5.00	\$120.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$159.00	\$100.00	\$600.00
20236 - HEAVY RIPRAP- GLACIAL FIELDSTONE - TON	3.50	\$250.00	\$875.00	\$200.00	\$347.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
20241 - RIPRAP FILTER FABRIC, TYPE HR - S.Y.	6.00	\$15.00	\$90.00	\$20.00	\$2.00	\$10.00	\$35.00
20303 - SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT - L.F.	18.00	\$19.00	\$342.00	\$40.00	\$5.10	\$10.00	\$5.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	7.00	\$5.00	\$35.00	\$30.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$50.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH)- COMPLETE - L.F.	100.00	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$5.00	\$6.30	\$6.00	\$15.00
30301 - 5" CONCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F.	90.00	\$18.00	\$1,620.00	\$30.00	\$15.40	\$90.00	\$35.00
30504 - REMOVE EXISTING ASPHALT SIDEWALK - S.F.	78.00	\$10.00	\$780.00	\$12.00	\$6.00	\$10.00	\$11.00
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO. 2 OR NO. 3 - TON	1.50	\$150.00	\$225.00	\$60.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$900.00
<b>Subtotal</b>			\$9,367.00	\$9,826.00	\$8,854.30	\$17,990.00	\$17,608.00
19 Items	Totals		\$19,806.00	\$20,316.00	\$24,833.70	\$32,820.00	\$41,243.00